American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

SMHC'S FREEDOM'S CELEBRATION

SMHC'S FREEDOM'S DAZZLE ME

SMHC'S FREEDOM'S IN LIVING COLOR

SMHC'S FREEDOM'S JUSTICE

SMHC'S FREEDOM'S LIBERTY

SMHC'S FREEDOM'S NICODEMUS

SMHC'S FREEDOM'S SPLENDOR

SMHC'S FREEDOM'S STARLIGHT

SMHC'S FREEDOMS STAR & STRIPES

SMHC'S LET FREEDOM RING

SMHC'S SWEET FREEDOM

Equine Registry

DoB

Not Recorded

Not Recorded

Not Recorded

Not Recorded

Not Recorded

Not Recorded

Not Recorded

Not Recorded

SMHC'S FREEDOMS CAPTIVATING LADY Not Recorded

Not Recorded

SMHC'S FREEDOMS TOTALLY FABULOUS\@HBEYorded

Not Recorded

Not Recorded

Sex

Mare

Mare

Mare

Stallion

Mare

Stallion

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Stallion

Mare

Mare

Reg

225047B

262609B
226744B
226940B
280638A
279413B
235253A
279426B
226939B
267438B
271675B

235252B

Dam

MASTER'S KID SUPREME CHICK
FLYING W FARMS JOANIE

FLYING W FARMS JOANIE

FLYING W FARMS JOANIE

FLYING W FARMS JOANIE

SMHC'S LET FREEDOM RING

TOWN & COUNTRY'S HARLEQUIN
SMHC'S FREEDOMS STAR & STRIPES
SMHC'S FREEDOM'S IN LIVING COLOR
J-J'S PAINTED BUBBLES

RL PEPPER'S CARMEL TWIST
MASTER'S KID SUPREME CHICK

SMHC'S FREEDOM'S LIBERTY
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SMHC'S PAINTED FREEDOM (HOF) ()

Damsire

RED ROCK KID LEE

SMHC'S PAINTED FREEDOM (HOF)
GEORGETOWN'S TOM CAT (HOF)
SMHC'S PAINTED FREEDOM (HOF)

SMHC'S PAINTED FREEDOM (HOF)

PONY-VISTA'S ASTRO LEE
RED ROCK KID LEE

SMHC'S PAINTED FREEDOM (HOF)

https:/lequineregistry.net



